EFFECTIVE 1/1/2012

Chautauqua Area Regional Transit System - Fares / Ride Pricing

Open to the Public

Regular Fare

Senior Citizen 60+ and Disabled Fare

(Also K thru College students (with ID)

SERVICE TYPE One Way [Round Trip |10-Trip Monthly One Way |Round Trip |10-Trip Monthly

CITY/RURAL ON ROUTE

1Zone $2.25 $4.25| $16.75| $58.75| $1.75 $3.25 | $13.50 $47.25

2 Zones $2.75 $5.00 | $20.00 | $70.00 | $2.00 $3.75 | $15.00 $52.50

3 Zones $3.25 $6.00 | $23.50 | $82.25| $2.25 $4.25 | $16.75 $58.75

4 Zones $3.75 $6.75 | $26.75| $93.75| $2.50 $4.75 | $18.50 $64.75

5 Zones $4.25 $7.50 | $30.00 | $105.00 | $2.75 $5.00 | $20.00 $70.00

6 Zones $4.75 $8.50 | $33.50 | $117.25 | $3.00 $5.50 | $21.75 $76.25

Rural Route-Off Route

1 Zones $4.00 $7.25 | $29.25|$102.50 | $3.25 $6.00 | $24.25 $85.00

2 Zones $4.50 $8.25 | $32.50 |$113.75 | $3.75 $7.00 | $27.50 $96.25

3 Zones $5.00 $9.00 | $36.00 | $126.00 | $4.25 $7.75 | $31.00 $108.50

4 Zones $5.50 $9.75 | $39.25 |$137.50 | $4.75 $8.50 | $34.25 $120.00

5 Zones $6.00 $10.75 | $42.50 | $148.75 | $5.25 $9.50 | $37.50 $131.25

6 Zones $6.50 $11.50 [ $46.00 | $161.00 | $5.75 $10.25 | $41.00 $143.50
Dial-A-Ride Curb to Curb Senior Citizen 60+

1Zone $6.00 $10.75 | $42.50 | $148.75| $4.50 $8.25 | $32.50 | $113.75

2 Zones $7.50 $13.25 | $52.50 | $183.75| $5.25 $9.50 | $37.50 | $131.25

3 Zones $9.00 $15.75 | $62.50 - $6.00 $10.75 | $42.50 -

4 Zones $10.50] $18.25 | $72.50 = $6.75 $12.00 | $47.50 -

5 Zones $12.00 $20.75 | $82.50 - $7.50 $13.25 | $52.50 -

6 Zones $13.50 $23.25 | $92.50 = $8.25 $14.50 | $57.50 -
Dial-A-Ride Door to Door

1Zone $11.25 $19.50 [ $77.50 | $271.25| $8.25 $14.50 [ $57.50 | $201.25

2 Zones $14.25 $24.50 [ $97.50 | $341.25| $9.75 $17.00 [ $67.50 | $236.25

3 Zones $17.25 $29.50 | $117.50 - $11.25 $19.50 | $77.50 -

4 Zones $20.25 $34.50 | $137.50 = $12.75 $22.00 | $87.50 -

5 Zones $23.25 $39.50 | $157.50 - $14.25 $24.50 | $97.50 -

6 Zones $26.25 $44.50 | $177.50 = $15.75 $27.00 | $107.50 -

*Senior Citizens must show proof of age to receive discount

Passenger must show driver CARTS "Disabled Fare Card". Ask driver for application.

*Demand Response riders may be eligible for American Disability Act Fare rates call CARTS 665-6466 to apply

*Children under 5 years of age ride free when accompanied by an adult

High School and College students must show student ID to receive discount.

CARTS ADA PARATRANSIT

ADA FARE ALL AGES

AMERICAN'S WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA)

EFFECTIVE 1/1/2012 ONE WAY ROUND TRIP 10-TRIP MONTHLY
1 ZONE $4.50 $7.75 $31.00 $108.50
2 ZONES $5.50 $9.50 $37.50 $131.25

THESE FARES ARE FOR AMERICAN'S WITH DISABILITIES (ADA) CERTIFIED PASSENGERS.
THE FARES ARE ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR PARATRANSIT (DEMAND RESPONSE) TRIPS WITHIN THE CITY OF DUNKIRK
FIXED ROUTES AND THE CITY OF JAMESTOWN, VILLAGES OF CELORON, LAKEWOOD AND FALCONER FIXED ROUTES.
Contact CARTS to obtain an application for certification under ADA.




